Ingredients List

Product Name: TruShot Multi-Surface/ NA Glass Concentrate

Specification ID: 350000035902

Ingredients CAS Number Function
Water 7732-18-5 Solublizer
Sodium Citrate 6132-04-3 Builder
Propylene Glycol 57-55-6 Solublizer
Coco-glucoside 68515-73-1 Emulsifier
PEG/PPG-4/2 Propylheptyl 166736-08-9 Emulsifier
Ether EO=7

Alcohol 64-17-5 Solublizer
Lauryl Glucoside 110615-47-9 Emulsifier
Alcohols, C12-14-secondary, 84133-50-6 Fragrances
ethoxylated EO=12

Benzisothiazolinone 2634-33-5 Preservative
Citric Acid 77-92-9 PH adjuster
ALCOHOL 64-17-5 Solublizer
Butanoic acid, 1,1-dimethyl-2- 10094-34-5 Fragrances
phenylethyl ester

4,7-Methano-1H-inden-6-ol, 17511-60-3 Fragrances
3a,4,5,6,7,7a-hexahydro-, 6-

propanoate

Benzoic acid, 2-hydroxy-, 6259-76-3 Fragrances

hexyl ester



CYCLAMEN ALDEHYDE
lonone, methyl-
PHENETHYL ALCOHOL
Acetic acid, hexyl ester

Heptanoic acid, 2-propen-1-yl
ester

ETHYLENE BRASSYLATE

Ethanone, 1-(1,2,3,4,5,6,7,8-
octahydro-2,3,8,8-
tetramethyl-2-naphthalenyl)-

1,3-Benzodioxole-5-
propanal, .alpha.-methyl-

2,6-DIMETHYL-7-OCTEN-2-OL
2-tert-Butylcyclohexyl acetate
Hydroxycitronellal

Limonene

BENZYL BENZOATE
Alpha-isomethyl ionone
Citronellol

Geraniol

Hexyl cinnamal

Butylphenyl methylpropional

BENZYL SALICYLATE

103-95-7

1335-46-2

60-12-8

142-92-7

142-19-8

105-95-3

54464-57-2

1205-17-0

18479-58-8

88-41-5

107-75-5

5989-27-5

120-51-4

127-51-5

106-22-9

106-24-1

101-86-0

80-54-6

118-58-1
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